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Online 

Date & Day Year3 Boys 

Early Exams 

Sunday 13/12/2020 إملاء  (During Class) 

Monday 14/12/2020 -------- 

Tuesday 15/12/2020 )قرآن) Islamic شفهي  (During Class) 

Wednesday 16/12/2020 -------- 

Thursday 17/12/2020 French (Google Classroom due date maximum on 18/12) 

Regular Exams 

 Timing  
(Exam Availability) 

 

Sunday 20/12/2020 5 – 7 Math 

Monday 21/12/2020 4 – 5:30 قراءة 

Tuesday 22/12/2020 5 – 7 Eng.(p2) (Gram+Vocab+Writing) 

Wednesday 23/12/2020 5 – 7 Eng.(p1) (R.Comp + Sp) 

Thursday 24/12/2020 5 – 7 Islamic )خطي(   

Sunday 27/12/2020 5 – 7 Science 

Monday 28/12/2020 5 – 7 I.C.T 

Tuesday 29/12/2020 5 – 7 تطبيقات 
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 النهائي (القرآن  ) المطلوب في اختبار         

 ( والتلاوة الشفهي)                  

 (وللفصل الدراسي الأا )

 

 ) أولاد(– )البنات(  ثلاثاءاليوم 

 م 12/2222/  15  الموافق : 

 (لث)الصف الثا

 

 (02  - 11) حفظ ( من ) لنبأاسورة  -1

 ( 55 –84)تلاوة ( من ) مدثرالسورة  -2

 

 

 

 

                                                معلمة المادة /نورة القحطاني.                                                     



 
 

French Syllabus 

 Year 3  

-Reading: (Jojo 2 méthode de français) 

 Unit 4 ‘’ Le restaurant chez Jojo’’  

The Reading Exam assignment will be uploaded in Google 

classroom on 17/12/2020. Please record your reading and upload it 

in Google classroom(Due date maximum on Sunday 20/12/2020 

-Vocabulaire: 

 (Jojo 2 méthode de français) 

The clothes pages 22, 23 

The directions page 24 

The food pages 28, 29, 30  

The colors page 23 au singulier, pluriel, masculine et féminin. 

 

WB (Jojo 2 cahier d’activités): pages 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 23 

Fichier CE2 :   -Memorise translation page 23, 24 

          -Revise questions page 25, 26 

   - The clothes page 17 

       -The directions page 18 

   -The food page 27- 28 

Writing: (Fichier CE2) page 20 (description) 

 

Grammaire: (Grammaire booklet): 

 -The adjective Agreement pages 5, 6, 7 

-The present tense of verbs to be, to have, and to go page 8 


